3:30

5:30

5:40

6:05

6:30

6:50

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:45

7:50

8:00

EPA Housatonic River Citizens Coordinating Council
Lenox Library
Pittsfield, Massachusetts
November 18, 2015, 5:30 PM to 7:45 PM

Agenda

Pre-Meeting with interested CCC members to review contact lists

Introductions, Agenda Review, January 2015 Meeting Summary Approval,
Administrative Updates on Contact Lists, Patrick Field, Facilitator

TAG Update -- EPA Technical Assistant Grant (TAG)

e Introduction, Tim Gray, HRI, TAG Recipient

e Comments on Rest of River Remediation, Peter deFur, PhD, TAG Technical
Expert

Rest of River Update, EPA
Unkamet Brook Update, EPA

Update from the Natural Resource Damage (NRD) Trustees, Karen Pelto,
DEP

Biota Consumption Advisory Signage Update, EPA and others
EPA Web Page Modification, EPA
General Updates and Issues from CCC Members

Action Item Update and Upcoming 2016 CCC, CT Subcommittee meetings
e Standing Agenda item proposal: PRP remedial activities update presentation
and presenter

Public Comment Period

Adjourn

A0
SDMS Doc ID 583792



	barcode: *583792*
	barcodetext: SDMS Doc ID 583792


