EPA Housatonic River Citizens Coordinating Council

Lenox Library
Pittsfield, Massachusetts
November 18, 2015, 5:30 PM to 7:45 PM

Agenda

3:30	Pre-Meeting with interested CCC members to review contact lists
5:30	Introductions, Agenda Review, January 2015 Meeting Summary Approval, Administrative Updates on Contact Lists, Patrick Field, Facilitator
5:40	 TAG Update EPA Technical Assistant Grant (TAG) Introduction, <i>Tim Gray, HRI, TAG Recipient</i> Comments on Rest of River Remediation, <i>Peter deFur, PhD, TAG Technical Expert</i>
6:05	Rest of River Update, EPA
6:30	Unkamet Brook Update, EPA
6:50	Update from the Natural Resource Damage (NRD) Trustees , <i>Karen Pelto</i> , <i>DEP</i>
7:10	Biota Consumption Advisory Signage Update, EPA and others
7:20	EPA Web Page Modification, EPA
7:30	General Updates and Issues from CCC Members
7:45	 Action Item Update and Upcoming 2016 CCC, CT Subcommittee meetings Standing Agenda item proposal: PRP remedial activities update presentation and presenter
7:50	Public Comment Period
8:00	Adjourn